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200401220000
38390

01/22/2004
02:25:00

PHILLIPS
ANGELA D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200401230000
39130

01/23/2004
09:56:00

MORGAN
GARY N

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200401260000
40370

01/26/2004
08:54:00

MCBRAYER
JOHN A

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200401270000
43180

01/27/2004
08:45:00

MORETZ TINA
ANNETTE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200402100000
67750

02/10/2004
09:59:00

PATTERSON
JOHN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200402100000
68810

02/10/2004
12:14:00

O DAZIER
TERRI L

NOTARY AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200402100000
70240

02/10/2004
03:56:00

MARTIN J
THOMAS

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200402110000
70590

02/11/2004
10:08:00

MORGAN
CHRISTINA
WAIN

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200402180000
84900

02/18/2004
02:35:00

PAYNE
GERALD L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200402190000
85200

02/19/2004
08:38:00

MASSEY KEN NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200402240000
93390

02/24/2004
11:06:00

MCDONALD
REGINA H

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200403020001
07990

03/02/2004
01:57:00

MILSTEAD
KAY D

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200403030001
08400

03/03/2004
08:54:00

POPE
CHRISTINE F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200403050001
14750

03/05/2004
10:48:00

MOORE
ANGEL

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200403100001
21910

03/10/2004
09:04:00

NEWMAN
NORMA H

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200403110001
24140

03/11/2004
08:45:00

MAY W E NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY



200403110001
24500

03/11/2004
09:13:00

MITCHELL
KENNETH
JOSHUA

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200403180001
37700

03/18/2004
08:38:00

RATHBUN
GAYLA KING

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200403180001
38580

03/18/2004
10:33:00

PLATT
NATALIE M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200403160001
33550

03/16/2004
11:10:00

MAHAFFEY
KING J
ANNETTE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200403230001
46400

03/23/2004
09:09:00

MERRITT
GLENNA D

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200403230001
46410

03/23/2004
09:11:00

MATZKE LISA
H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200403230001
46690

03/23/2004
10:14:00

POSEY PATTI
G

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200403260001
53790

03/26/2004
09:35:00

MELLON
DAVID R

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200403240001
50590

03/24/2004
02:15:00

PEACOCK
ALICE E

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200403240001
50630

03/24/2004
02:33:00

MCCOWN
JIMMIE LEE

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200404020001
68360

04/02/2004
09:42:00

MOSS
WALTER
ERNEST

NOTARY AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200404150001
95050

04/15/2004
08:45:00

MAY JOHN
CURTIS

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200404160001
97660

04/16/2004
09:06:00

PIERZAKOWS
KI BARBARA L

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200404280002
19740

04/28/2004
10:40:00

POUNDS
DENESE O

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


