Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401220000 38390	01/22/2004 02:25:00	PHILLIPS ANGELA D		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						, , ,
200401230000 39130	01/23/2004 09:56:00	MORGAN GARY N		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200401260000 40370	01/26/2004 08:54:00	MCBRAYER JOHN A		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200401270000 43180	01/27/2004 08:45:00	MORETZ TINA ANNETTE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200402100000 67750	02/10/2004 09:59:00	PATTERSON JOHN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200402100000 68810	02/10/2004 12:14:00	O DAZIER TERRI L		NOTARY	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200402100000 70240	02/10/2004 03:56:00	MARTIN J THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200402110000 70590	02/11/2004 10:08:00	MORGAN CHRISTINA WAIN		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
200402180000 84900	02/18/2004 02:35:00	PAYNE GERALD L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200402190000 85200	02/19/2004 08:38:00	MASSEY KEN		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200402240000 93390	02/24/2004 11:06:00	MCDONALD REGINA H		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200403020001 07990	03/02/2004 01:57:00	MILSTEAD KAY D		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200403030001 08400	03/03/2004 08:54:00	POPE CHRISTINE F		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200403050001 14750	03/05/2004 10:48:00	MOORE ANGEL		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200403100001 21910	03/10/2004 09:04:00	NEWMAN NORMA H		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200403110001 24140	03/11/2004 08:45:00	MAY W E		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						

	T			_	ı		1	_	
200403110001 24500	03/11/2004 09:13:00	MITCHELL KENNETH JOSHUA	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
200403180001 37700	03/18/2004 08:38:00	RATHBUN GAYLA KING	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY					
200403180001 38580	03/18/2004 10:33:00	PLATT NATALIE M	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
200403160001 33550	03/16/2004 11:10:00	MAHAFFEY KING J ANNETTE	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY					
200403230001 46400	03/23/2004 09:09:00	MERRITT GLENNA D	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
200403230001 46410	03/23/2004 09:11:00	MATZKE LISA H	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
200403230001 46690	03/23/2004 10:14:00	POSEY PATTI G	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
200403260001 53790	03/26/2004 09:35:00	MELLON DAVID R	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA					
200403240001 50590	03/24/2004 02:15:00	PEACOCK ALICE E	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
200403240001 50630	03/24/2004 02:33:00	MCCOWN JIMMIE LEE	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
200404020001 68360	04/02/2004 09:42:00	MOSS WALTER ERNEST	NOTARY	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY					
200404150001 95050	04/15/2004 08:45:00	MAY JOHN CURTIS	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
200404160001 97660	04/16/2004 09:06:00	PIERZAKOWS KI BARBARA L	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY					
200404280002 19740	04/28/2004 10:40:00	POUNDS DENESE O	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					